www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019268
Swivel Max Price
interference load each
Part number ØD B H L M ØT ØK (kg) 1 to 9
Fixed
RPC60/PL/F/SS 60 31 96 115x83 80x60 11x9 - 200 17,74 F
RPC80/PL/F/SS 80 32 105 115x83 80x60 11x9 - 250 17,74 F
RPC100/PL/F/SS 100 32 124 115x83 80x60 11x9 - 300 19,01 F
RPC125/PL/F/SS 125 36 152 115x83 80x60 11x9 - 350 22,01 F
RPC150/PL/F/SS 150 37 179 115x83 80x60 11x9 - 400 39,42 F
RPC160/PL/F/SS 160 40 197 135x105 105x80 11 - 600 65,38 F
RPC200/PL/F/SS 200 50 240 135x105 105x80 11 - 700 69,61 F
Swivel
RPC60/PL/P/SS 60 31 96 115x83 80x60 11x9 155 200 25,19 F
RPC80/PL/P/SS 80 32 105 115x83 80x60 11x9 173 250 25,19 F
RPC100/PL/P/SS 100 32 124 115x83 80x60 11x9 193 300 26,97 F
RPC125/PL/P/SS 125 36 152 115x83 80x60 11x9 221 350 31,46 F
RPC150/PL/P/SS 150 37 179 115x83 80x60 11x9 257 400 55,84 F
RPC160/PL/P/SS 160 40 197 135x105 105x80 11 268 600 73,72 F
RPC200/PL/P/SS 200 50 240 135x105 105x80 11 318 700 79,11 F
Swivel with double brake
RPC80/PL/PDB/SS 80 32 105 115x83 80x60 11x9 293 250 34,45 F
RPC100/PL/PDB/SS 100 32 124 115x83 80x60 11x9 293 300 36,30 F
RPC125/PL/PDB/SS 125 36 152 115x83 80x60 11x9 293 350 38,70 F
RPC150/PL/PDB/SS 150 37 179 115x83 80x60 11x9 293 400 75,28 F
RPC160/PL/PDB/SS 160 40 197 135x105 105x80 11 268 600 89,61 F
RPC200/PL/PDB/SS 200 50 240 135x105 105x80 11 318 700 100,07 F
For heavy loads up to 600kg
Polyamide castor with mounting plate stainless steel
RPCPLSS
Dimensions in mm